
Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten.

Art.No.

151510843

article name

Light plastic insulated cable, 2-core, colour: black

 

Light plastic insulated cable H03VV-F 2x0,75mm², 2-core, ring 10m, white
 

Technical data
Nominal cross section conductor

Nominal voltage U

Nominal voltage U0

Number of cores

Outer diameter approx.

Material core insulation

Core identification

Packaging break

151510843
0.75 mm²

300 V

300 V

2

5.5 mm

Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)

Colour

N
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